
*Prices, sizes and specifications subject to change without notice. E.&O.E. The dimensions shown of this plan are approximate and subject to 
normal construction variances. Actual useable floor space within the unit may vary from any stated floor areas or dimensions on this plan. Furniture 
is displayed for illustration purposes only and does not necessarily reflect the electrical plan for the suite. Suites are sold unfurnished. For more 
information on the method used for calculating the floor area of any unit, reference should be made to Builder Bulletin No. 22 published by Tarion.
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One Bedroom, One Bath
Interior:	 458
Exterior:	 100
Total:	 558

Milan458

NDW

F

C

BEDROOM
8’11” x 11’0”

BALCONY

FOYER

BATH

KITCHEN/LIVING/DINING
20’4” x 10’2“ (9’9”)

WD

N

3
5

6

7

8

2

10

11
12

15

16

179

1

Typical Floor 8th - 51st  |  Tower B


























